Board of Commissioners Fishers Island Waste Management District Fishers Island, NY 06390 Subject: A PETITION FOR COMMISSIONER OF FISHERS ISLAND WASTE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

We, the undersigned, qualified voters of the Fishers Island Waste Management District, Fishers Island, New York, Town of Southold, County of Suffolk and State of New York, do hereby petition the Commissioners of the said District to enter the name of

On the ballot for Commissioner of said District for one (2) year term to complete commissioner Kevin Carroll's term in the annual election to be held on the 13th of December 2022.

	Date	Printed Name	Signature
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			

1 1 1 21 1 1 22 1 1 23 1 1 24 1 1 25 1 1 26 1 1 27 1 1 28 1 1 29 1 1 30 1 1 31 1 1 32 1 1 33 1 1 34 1 1 35 1 1 36 1 1 37 1 1 38 1 1 41 1 1 42 1 1 43 1 1 44 1 1 44 1 1 44 1 1 44 1 1 44			
22	21		
23			
24			
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49			
26	24		
27	25		
28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49	26		
299930993199329933993499359936993799389939993099319932993399349935993699379938993999309931993299339934993599369937993899399930993199329933993499359936993799389939993999399930993199329933993499359936993799 <td>27</td> <td></td> <td></td>	27		
30	28		
31	29		
32	30		
33	31		
34	32		
35	33		
36	34		
37	35		
38	36		
39	37		
40 41 41 41 42 42 43 43 44 44 45 44 46 44 47 44 48 44 49 44	38		
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49	39		
42	40		
43 43 44 44 45 45 46 46 47 46 48 49	41		
44 45 46 47 48 49	42		
45 46 46 47 47 48 48 49	43		
46 46 47 48 48 49	44		
47 47 48 49	45		
48	46		
49	47		
	48		
	49		
	50		